Print Sales Flyer A4

@ Strexor Ltd

A Genuine Stunning Example, One Owner From New, With Full Mercedes
Benz Service History

Vehicle Features

Factory Fitted Colour Screen

Satellite Navigation

Climate Control
Electric Seats
Electric Windows
Bluetooth Interface
CD System

Front Centre Armrest
Spare Key

Height Adjustable Seats

Power Assisted Steering

Long MOT, HPI Clear, Finance Available, PX Welcome, Beautiful Condition

Throughout

Air Conditioning
16" Alloy Wheels
Heated Seats

Electric Mirrors

Glove Box Fitted Iphone
Connector

Multi Function Steering
Wheel

Remote Central Locking
Auto Lights

Immobiliser and Alarm

Front and Rear Fog Lights
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020 82077975
07436 531526

http://www.strexorltd.co.uk

Mercedes-Benz A Class A160 CDI BlueEFFICIENCY
Avantgarde SE 5dr 2.0

2009 (59 Reg) - HUGE SPEC - Leather + Sat Nav

£7,995

Vehicle Details

Mileage 54,000 miles
Owner(s) 1 registered
Transmission Manual

Fuel Diesel

MOT 30/09/2014

Road Tax -

Last Serviced 53800 miles
Full service

Service History history

Warranty 3 months

Technical Specifications

Summary
CO2 Emissions

Vehicle Tax Band
Engine Size

Number of Seats

Performance & Economy
Fuel Consumption (Urban)

Fuel Consumption (Extra Urban)
Fuel Consumption (Combined)
0-62 mph

Top Speed

Engine Power

Number of Valves

Dimensions
Height

Length

Width Including Mirrors

Fuel Tank Capacity

Luggage Capacity (Seats Up)
Max Loading Weight

https://dealerportal.autotrader.co.uk/portal/print/#!/stock/item/2c92966743b9d7760143e02f72382970/enhanced

122 g/km
D

2000 cc
5

52.3 mpg
72.4 mpg
62.8 mpg
15 secs
106 mph
82 bhp
16

1593 mm
3883 mm
2040 mm

435 litres
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