Print Sales Flyer A4 29/01/2014 23:29



020 82077975 07436 531526

http://www.strexorltd.co.uk

## Mercedes-Benz A Class A160 CDI BlueEFFICIENCY Avantgarde SE 5dr 2.0

2009 (59 Reg) - HUGE SPEC - Leather + Sat Nav







A Genuine Stunning Example, One Owner From New, With Full Mercedes Benz Service History

## **Vehicle Features**

Factory Fitted Colour Screen Satellite Navigation	Air Conditioning
Climate Control	16" Alloy Wheels
Electric Seats	Heated Seats
Electric Windows	Electric Mirrors
Bluetooth Interface	Glove Box Fitted Iphone Connector
CD System	Multi Function Steering Wheel
Front Centre Armrest	Remote Central Locking
Spare Key	Auto Lights
Height Adjustable Seats	Immobiliser and Alarm
Power Assisted Steering	Front and Rear Fog Lights

Long MOT, HPI Clear, Finance Available, PX Welcome, Beautiful Condition Throughout

£7,995

## **Vehicle Details**

Mileage	54,000 miles
Owner(s)	1 registered
Transmission	Manual
Fuel	Diesel
MOT	30/09/2014
Road Tax	-
Last Serviced	53800 miles
Service History	Full service history
Warranty	3 months

## **Technical Specifications**

Summary	
CO2 Emissions	122 g/km
Vehicle Tax Band	D
Engine Size	2000 cc
Number of Seats	5
Performance & Economy	
Fuel Consumption (Urban)	52.3 mpg
Fuel Consumption (Extra Urban)	72.4 mpg
Fuel Consumption (Combined)	62.8 mpg
0-62 mph	15 secs
Top Speed	106 mph
Engine Power	82 bhp
Number of Valves	16
Dimensions	
Height	1593 mm
Length	3883 mm
Width Including Mirrors	2040 mm
Fuel Tank Capacity	-
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up)	435 litres
Max Loading Weight	-
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up)	- 435 litres -